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Drugi parcijalni ispit
	Redni broj
	Broj indeksa
	Poeni
	Ocjena

	1.
	3094
	66%
	7



Integralni test
	Redni broj
	Broj indeksa
	Poeni
	Ocjena

	1.
	3099
	30%
	5

	2.
	3097
	24%
	5



Upis ocjena i uvid u radove održat će se u četvrtak (1. 9. 2022) u 10h.


Sarajevo, 30. 8. 2022.				Prof. dr. Emira Mešanović-Meša
